
Car No Driver Navigator Class Score

Overall 

Place

Place in 

Class Car

11 Trent Landreth Amy Landreth 1T 99.7 1 1 2010 Land Rover LR4

16 Kevin Garpne Maddie Garpne G 101.3 2 1 2015 Subaru BRZ

4 Brian Mielock Trevor Mielock G 103.1 3 2 2017 Volkswagen Passat

15 Tink Durbin Lisa Wilhoit G 105.0 4 3 2013 Lexus ES350

1 Sue Crimm Carey Spreen G 105.8 5 4 2004 Porsche Boxster S 550 Edition

3 Ethan Wiseley Misty Wiseley G 108.0 6 5 2013 Subaru WRX

12 Sean Teeter Brooke Stocz G 109.6 7 6 2018 Dodge Ram

7 Lois Mueller Chad Mueller G 111.8 8 7 2016 Ford F150

10 Viola Berzinski Sherry Lewis 1T 114.3 9 2 0 Subaru BRZ

6 Rich Hempel Frank Sigmund N 115.5 10 1 2021 Subaru Crosstek

9 Brad Bisaillon Grant Bisaillon 1T 115.7 11 3 2020 Genesis G70

19 Jennifer White Jo White G 121.4 12 8 2007 Toyota Highlander

18 Kathy Cundiff Mark Cundiff 1T 122.3 13 4 2019 Alfa Romeo Giulia Quadrafoglio

13 Wayne Stec Christine Stec G 124.6 14 9 2011 Lexus 

17 John Gurley John Gurley Sr 1T 124.8 15 5 2016 Subaru WRX

Car No Driver Navigator Class Score

Overall 

Place

Place in 

Class Car

11 Trent Landreth Amy Landreth 1T 99.7 1 1 2010 Land Rover LR4

10 Viola Berzinski Sherry Lewis 1T 114.3 9 2 0 Subaru BRZ

9 Brad Bisaillon Grant Bisaillon 1T 115.7 11 3 2020 Genesis G70

18 Kathy Cundiff Mark Cundiff 1T 122.3 13 4 2019 Alfa Romeo Giulia Quadrafoglio

17 John Gurley John Gurley Sr 1T 124.8 15 5 2016 Subaru WRX

16 Kevin Garpne Maddie Garpne G 101.3 2 1 2015 Subaru BRZ

4 Brian Mielock Trevor Mielock G 103.1 3 2 2017 Volkswagen Passat

15 Tink Durbin Lisa Wilhoit G 105.0 4 3 2013 Lexus ES350

1 Sue Crimm Carey Spreen G 105.8 5 4 2004 Porsche Boxster S 550 Edition

3 Ethan Wiseley Misty Wiseley G 108.0 6 5 2013 Subaru WRX

12 Sean Teeter Brooke Stocz G 109.6 7 6 2018 Dodge Ram

7 Lois Mueller Chad Mueller G 111.8 8 7 2016 Ford F150

19 Jennifer White Jo White G 121.4 12 8 2007 Toyota Highlander

13 Wayne Stec Christine Stec G 124.6 14 9 2011 Lexus 

6 Rich Hempel Frank Sigmund N 115.5 10 1 2021 Subaru Crosstek

DFW Map Rally                             Final Results                             28 August 2021

Sorted by Overall Place

Sorted by Class, Place in Class


